Colour Measurement
Fuels & Waxes
Fuel  Oi ls  & Lubricants
White Oi ls  & Waxes
Petrochemicals
Transparent Liquids
ASTM Color
Saybolt Color

Use PFX995/950/880/195 Series,Tintometer® Model F       Comparator 2000/3000
Path Order Order Order
Length Code Type Code Type Code Type
10 mm 60 59 60 W600/OG/10 65 59 60 W600/B/10 60 68 10 W680/OG/10
25 mm 60 59 90 W600/OG/25 65 59 90 W600/B/25 60 68 60 W680/OG/25
40 mm 60 60 20 W600/OG/40 65 60 20 W600/B/40 60 68 90 W680/OG/40
50 mm 60 62 00 W600/OG/50 65 62 00 W600/B/50 60 69 30 W680/OG/50
100 mm 60 60 30 W600/OG/100 65 60 30 W600/B/100
1/16" 60 60 40 W600/OG/1/16" 65 60 40 W600/B/1/16"
1/4" 60 60 60 W600/OG/1/4" 65 60 60 W600/B/1/4"
1/2" 60 60 70 W600/OG/1/2" 65 60 70 W600/B/1/2"
1" 60 60 80 W600/OG/1" 65 60 80 W600/B/1"
2" 60 60 90 W600/OG/2" 65 60 90 W600/B/2"
51/4" 60 61 30 W600/OG/51/4" 65 61 30 W600/B/51/4"
6” 60 61 50 W600/OG/6” 65 61 50 W600/B/6”
w w w . t i n t o m e t e r . c o m
The Tintometer Ltd • Lovibond House • Solar Way • Solstice Park • Amesbury • SP4 7SZ • UK
Tel: +44 (0)1980 664800 • Fax: +44 (0)1980 625412 • Email: sales@tintometer.com • Website: www.tintometer.com
Lovibond® & Tintometer® are Registered Trade Marks of The Tintometer Limited.